19-juin-16

18/06/2016
Coupe de I' Orne
Argentan

1 - Prélicences, R@ussines

Nom Club Place Points
01B BOUQUEREL Charly Argentan BMX M1 30
42P POUSSIER Gaspard Flers M?2 26
01B BRETEAU Eugéne Flers M3 23
90T THEATIN Kahys Flers M4 21
01P PICHELIN Amaury Argentan BMX M5 20
97B BISSON Emma Flers M6 19
14B  BARADU Maélyne Argentan BMX M7 18


Lena
Texte surligné 

Lena
Texte surligné 

Lena
Texte surligné 


18/06/2016
Coupe de I' Orne
Argentan

2 - Poussins, Pupilles filles

57H
71G
88A
85B
39F
17B
31G
05L
40D
34R
43P
12Q
16S
42B
05L
31M
37T
46F
13G
09V
22H
13G

Nom Club Place Points
HUET Clément BMX Corbenois Pays 1 30
GARNIER Marius Flers 2 26
ANNE LEVERRIER Martin BMX Corbenois Pays 3 23
BONNE Ayden Argentan BMX 4 21
FRANCOIS Léanne Flers 5 20
BONNE Marine Argentan BMX 6 19
GALLOT Camille Argentan BMX 7 18
LEBRUN NIVOIT Charles BMX Corbenois Pays 8 17
DURAND Mylann Flers 2 16
RIBAULT Axel Argentan BMX 1 16
PICHELIN Maél Argentan BMX 3 15
QUIDOR DIT PASQUET Gabriel  Argentan BMX 4 15
SEVESTRE Paul Flers 5 14
BERHAULT Robin Argentan BMX M5 12
LIRON Nohan Argentan BMX M5 12
MORIN Clément Argentan BMX M5 12
TREHEC Eumael Flers M5 12
FREMONT-LELIEVRE Emilien Flers 6 11
GUILLEMET Raphaél Flers M6 11
VIEIRA Erwann Argentan BMX M6 11
HAMEL Grégory Argentan BMX 7 10
GIRAULT Manoa Argentan BMX 8 9


Lena
Texte surligné 

Lena
Texte surligné 


18/06/2016
Coupe de I' Orne
Argentan

3 - Pupilles, Bemjamines

97P
38B
56C
27G
91L
61H
21B
72T
48B
37F
79C
48L
15B
04L
39L
21D
10D

Nom Club Place Points
PELTIER Dorian BMX Corbenois Pays 1 30
BRIONNE Alban Flers 2 26
CHATELLIER Tom Argentan BMX 3 23
GRANDIN Loris BMX Corbenois Pays 4 21
LE CLAINCHE Dorian BMX Corbenois Pays 5 20
HAUREE Lois Flers 6 19
BRETEAU Ernest Flers 7 18
TREMBLOT Nolhan Argentan BMX 8 17
BOUQUEREL Aymeric Argentan BMX 2 16
FAFIN Elouan Argentan BMX 1 16
COLOMBU Paul BMX Corbenois Pays 3 15
LAINE Théo BMX Corbenois Pays 4 15
BERHAULT Chloé Argentan BMX M5 14
LEFRANT Axel Argentan BMX M5 14
LUFTNER Charlie Argentan BMX M5 14
DROUIN Luc Argentan BMX M6 13
MARTIN Gabin Argentan BMX M6 13


Lena
Texte surligné 

Lena
Texte surligné 

Lena
Texte surligné 


18/06/2016
Coupe de I' Orne
Argentan

4 - Benjamins, Minimes Filles

09L
77B
01L
32L
73F
20F
79B
94F
79L
43R
30S
38T
97D
93H
86A
08T
83E
26G
441

Nom Club Place Points
LORILLU Romain Flers 1 30
BADIER Louny BMX Corbenois Pays 2 26
LEPRINCE Marius Flers 3 23
LORILLU Valentine Flers 4 21
FOUILLEUL Romane Flers 5 20
FRANCOIS Loris Flers 6 19
BOUTRY Alexis Flers 7 18
FREMONT-LELIEVRE Gabin Flers 8 17
LEGAULT Mathéo BMX Corbenois Pays 1 16
RICHARD Robin BMX Corbenois Pays 2 16
SABAT Valentin Argentan BMX 3 15
TREHEC Bryan Flers 4 15
DIEU Mathieu Argentan BMX 6 14
HEUZE Tom Flers 5 14
ANCILE Nolan Argentan BMX 7 13
TENCE Enzo Flers 8 13
EL FARISSI Hugo Argentan BMX M5 12
GAILLARD Clément Argentan BMX M5 12
LEMAITRE Luidji Flers M5 12


Lena
Texte surligné 

Lena
Texte surligné 


18/06/2016

Coupe de I' Orne

Argentan

5 - Minimes, (Cadettes

85B
58L
31J

98P
39T
14F
84B
39B
62B
72D
31A

Nom Club Place Points
BERNIER Sandro Argentan BMX 1 30
LEPRINCE Marlon Flers 2 26
JOUVENCEL Yannis Flers 3 23
PERNET Aymeric Flers 4 21
TRUILLET Tom Argentan BMX 5 20
FAFIN Mathys Argentan BMX 6 19
BERNIER Stan Argentan BMX 7 18
BARADU Valentin Argentan BMX 8 17
BOUTRY Maélys Flers 1 16
DURAND Arthur Argentan BMX 2 15
ALLIGIER Adrien Argentan BMX 3 14


Lena
Texte surligné 

Lena
Texte surligné 


18/06/2016
Coupe de I' Orne
Argentan

6 -(Cadets, 17/29

Nom Club Place Points
56B BESNARD Damien Flers 1 30
92V VRAC Martin BMX Corbenois Pays 2 26
54P POUSSET Florian Verneuil BMX 3 23
86L LEBRUN Piefre Verneuil BMX 4 21
78P PAPIN Gaylord BMX Corbenois Pays 5 20
56C CHARRON Romain Flers 6 19
79L LEBON Jean Baptiste Argentan BMX 7 18
60G GESLOIN Arnaud Argentan BMX 8 17
05F FOUILLEUL Kevin Flers 1 16
22B BERNIER Anthony Argentan BMX 2 15
38L LEGER Joris BMX Corbenois Pays 3 14


Lena
Texte surligné 

Lena
Texte surligné 

Lena
Texte surligné 

Lena
Texte surligné 

Lena
Texte surligné 

Lena
Texte surligné 

Lena
Texte surligné 


18/06/2016
Coupe de I' Orne
Argentan

7-30/39,40 et +

38B
C44
M98
C35
32C
11B
T24
54M
B23
60M
F20
P53
04C
11G
52P
L64
23M

Nom Club Place Points
BALLON Benjamin Flers 1 30
CHARRON Dominique Vire 2 26
MISERY Christophe BMX Corbenois Pays 3 23
CEYSSEL David Argentan BMX 4 21
COULON Raphaél Argentan BMX 5 20
BOUQUEREL Julien Argentan BMX 6 19
TREHEC Olivier Flers 7 18
MAGDELEINE Jérémy Argentan BMX 8 17
BONNE Jacky Argentan BMX 1 16
MAGDELEINE Ludovic Argentan BMX 2 16
FOUILLEUL Cyril Flers 3 15
POUSSET Dominique Verneuil BMX 4 15
COCHET Jéréme Argentan BMX M5 14
GESLIN Aurélie BMX Corbenois Pays M5 14
PICHELIN Christophe Argentan BMX M5 14
LEBRUN Sylvain Verneuil BMX M 6 13
MASSEROT Jean Flers M 6 13


Lena
Texte surligné 

Lena
Texte surligné 

Lena
Texte surligné 

Lena
Texte surligné 

Lena
Texte surligné 

Lena
Texte surligné 

Lena
Texte surligné 

Lena
Texte surligné 


